
Maria Lenk Aquatics Centre
Centro Aquático Maria Lenk

SAT 20 FEB 2016
Start Time 20:15

Diving
Saltos ornamentais / Plongeon

Women's Synchronised 3m Springboard
Trampolim 3m sincronizado feminino / Tremplin 3 m synchronisé - femmes

Final
Final / Finale 

Centre Aquatique Maria Lenk

Detailed Results

 

Resultados detalhados / Résultats détaillés

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

1 SHI Tingmao
WU Minxia

CHN 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 51.60  =2 51.60 =2 1.208.5 9.0

5331D 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 52.20  1 103.80 1 0.008.5 8.5

405B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 78.30  1 182.10 1 0.008.0 8.5

305B 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 77.40  1 259.50 1 0.009.0 9.0

205B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 80.10  1 339.60 1 0.009.0 9.0

2 ABEL Jennifer
WARE Pamela

CAN 401B 2.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 47.40  8 47.40 8 5.407.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  =6 94.80 7 9.008.0 8.0

205B 3.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 75.60  2 170.40 5 11.707.5 8.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 73.47  3 243.87 3 15.637.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 68.40  =6 312.27 2 27.337.0 6.5

3 MILLS Samantha Amy
QIN Esther

AUS 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 51.60  =2 51.60 =2 1.208.0 8.0

101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 49.80  4 101.40 =3 2.408.5 8.0

205B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.30  =6 170.70 4 11.407.5 7.5

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.00  4 242.70 4 16.808.5 9.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 64.80  9 307.50 3 32.107.5 6.5

4 CAGNOTTO Tania
DALLAPE Francesca

ITA 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.80  1 52.80 1 0.008.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 50.40  =2 103.20 2 0.608.5 9.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 72.90  3 176.10 2 6.008.0 8.0

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.59  =10 234.69 5 24.815.5 6.5

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.30  5 303.99 4 35.617.0 7.5

5 CHEONG Jun Hoong
SABRI Nur Dhabitah

MAS 101B 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60  7 48.60 7 4.208.0 8.0

5331D 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 48.60  5 97.20 =5 6.607.5 7.0

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 63.90  =9 161.10 8 21.007.0 6.5

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 68.40  5 229.50 7 30.008.0 8.0

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 72.00  2 301.50 5 38.107.5 7.0

6 BLAGG Alicia
GALLANTREE Rebecca

GBR 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 51.00  4 51.00 4 1.808.0 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  =2 101.40 =3 2.408.5 9.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 70.20  =4 171.60 3 10.508.5 8.5

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 75.60  2 247.20 2 12.308.5 8.5

107B 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 52.08  11 299.28 6 40.324.5 5.0

7 PUNZEL Tina
SUBSCHINSKI Nora

GER 401B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  5 50.40 5 2.408.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  =8 97.20 =5 6.607.5 8.0

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 69.30  =6 166.50 6 15.608.0 7.5

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.24  7 229.74 6 29.767.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 68.40  =6 298.14 7 41.468.0 7.5

8 JOHNSTON Abigail
RYAN Laura

USA 101B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  =9 46.80 =9 6.007.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  =6 94.20 8 9.608.0 7.5

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.80  8 159.00 9 23.106.5 7.0

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 64.80  6 223.80 9 35.707.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 71.10  =3 294.90 8 44.708.0 7.0

9 KESAR Viktoriya
NEDOBIGA Anastasiia

UKR 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.20  6 49.20 6 3.607.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40  12 93.60 =9 10.207.0 7.0

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 70.20  =4 163.80 7 18.307.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 61.20  8 225.00 8 34.506.5 5.5

107B 3.1 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 65.10  8 290.10 9 49.507.5 7.0

10 CHAVEZ MUNOZ
Arantxa E.
HERNANDEZ MONZON
Dolores

SMF 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  11 45.00 11 7.807.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =8 91.80 11 12.007.5 7.5

405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 59.40  12 151.20 11 30.906.5 6.5

107B 3.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.59  =10 209.79 11 49.716.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 71.10  =3 280.89 10 58.717.5 7.5

11 FREITAG Uschi
JANSEN Inge

NED 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 46.80  =9 46.80 =9 6.008.0 7.0

103B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  =8 93.60 =9 10.207.5 8.0

405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.90  =9 157.50 10 24.606.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 60.30  9 217.80 10 41.706.5 6.0

305B 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.10  10 279.90 11 59.707.0 7.0
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12 TAKAGI Tammy
VELOSO Juliana

BRA 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.40  12 44.40 12 8.407.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.20  11 90.60 12 13.208.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 60.30  11 150.90 12 31.205.5 5.5

405B 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 54.00  12 204.90 12 54.606.0 5.5

107B 3.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00  12 204.90 12 134.700.0 0.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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